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Nom

TRAN Minh-Theo
DUGENET Stephane
LACHENAL Gilles
GASTALDO Gabin
EL SAYAD Youssef
GUILLERM Simon
DALSACE Francois
BENOIST Mathias
CARRE Adrien

MAS Yves
ROLLAND Stephane
SOTIAUX Daniel
OLGEIRSSON Logi
DOARE Jules

BERGEON JOUVENCON Joackim

AGNIEL Thomas
BENAUT Michel

MAYER DALVERNY Luca
DESSAUX Matthieu
VERSINI Simon
MICHELOT Julien
FOUILLE Martin
ZEGLAMA Adam
DOUTRE Albert Pierre
BRUN Vincent

DONNAT Gabriel
RINGOT Francoise
BARRAL-CADIERE Damien
POUZET Maud
VAUMOURIN Gaetan
LEBEAU Thomas
TROUSSIER Noe
GASTALDO Agathe
LERAT Guenhael
RINGOT Jean-Pierre
BARRAL-CADIERE Louis
PRAUDEL Noah
LACUISSE Jean Claude
TRINGALE Joseph
MORGAND PASTUTMAZ Eden

Tournoi Interne Tour de Chartreuse
Grille américaine apreés la ronde 3

Elo

1755 F
1399 E
1399 E
1776 F
1476 F
1299 E
1399 E
1613 F
1299 E
1447 F
1650 N
1928 F
1399 E
1299 E
1299 E
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E
1850 N
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E
1299 E
1399 E
1399 E
1299 E
1469 F
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E
1443 F
1299 E
1589 F
1299 E
1609 F
1299 E
1299 E
1399 E
1399 E
1299 E

Cat.
MinM
SenM
SepM
PupM
BenM
BenM
SepM
MinM
BenM
SepM
SenM
SepM
SenM
BenM
CadM
SenM
SepM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
PouM
VetM
SenM
PupM
SepF
SenM
SenF
SenM
CadM
PouM
PouF
MinM
VetM
PouM
PupM
VetM
VetM
BenM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue

R1

+ 13N
+ 37N
+23B
+21B
+36B
+25B
> 34B
+ 39N
+ 16N
+31B
+29B
+38B
- 1B

+28B
+27B
- 9B

< 26B
-19B
+ 18N
+33B
- 4N

+ 32N
- 3N

+ 40N
- 6N

> 17N
- 15N
- 14N
- 11N
+ 35N
- 10N
-22B
- 20N
< 7N
-30B
- 5N

- 2B

- 12N
- 8B

-24B

R2
+20B
+12B
+ 19N
+ 22N
+ 9B
+ 24N
+14B
+ 158
- 5N
+ 26N
+ 30N
- 2N
+33N
- 7N
- 8N
+ 20N
+36N
+23N
- 3B
- 1IN
+ 358
- 4B
- 188
- 68
+37B
-108
+ 398
+40B
-16B
-11B
<34B
> 38N
-13B
<31N
-21N
-178
- 25N
<328
27N
- 28N

R3
+ 10N
+ 11N
+ 8B

= 6N

- 4N
- 3N
+24B
- 1B
- 2B
+21B
+19B
+22B
+25B
+26B
+32B
+27B
- 13N
<28B
- 12N
- 14N
+ 39N

- ON
- 15N
- 16N
- 18N
< 20N
+ 37N
-31N
+30B
-17N
+ 40N
> 38N
+36B
- 35N
-29B
< 34B
-23B
-33B

Pts
3
3

2%

N
© © O OO = 2 4 A A A aaaaaaaaaaailNNNNNMNNNNNNNNRNDRNSN

Tr.

2%
472
3%

47
42

W W s~ b

3%
32
3%
32
3%

3%

2%

4% 5%
4%, 5%
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)]
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3%
22

5%

4
47

4%
4%

3%
3%

47
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3%
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